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Bus 15 Gares - Zone Industrielle et Portuaire Go to website

Direction
Port 5555 - Parc du Hode — Gares

32 stops

Open route schedule

Port 5555 - Parc du Hode

Port 5550 - Geodis - Tramar

Port 5548 - Le Havre Groupage

Port 5515 - XP Log

Port 5521 - DB Schenker Maritime

Port 5531 - Coffea - Kusmi Tea

Port 5564 - Baudin Chateauneuf

Port 5566 - Veolia

Port 5588 - Barges Rousses

Port 5435 - Manufacture des Tabacs

Port 5441 - Transalliance

Port 5447 - Canal de Tancarville

Port 5188 - Renault Direction

Port 5106 - Renault Usine

Port 5162 - Synthomer

Port 5171 - Total Fluides

Port 5175 - Lubrizol

Port 4863 - Total TRTG

Port 4599 - Total Raffinage

Port 4700 - Parc des Marais

Port 4426 - Centre Routier

Route schedule
Port 5555 - Parc du Hode — Gares

Monday 06:48-19:10

Tuesday 06:48-19:10

Wednesday 06:48-19:10

Thursday 06:48-19:10

Friday 06:48-19:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port 5555 - Parc du Hode

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Port 4503 - Chevron

Port 4545 - Parc des Falaises

Port 4039 - Safran

H. Mehl

Pl. d'Armes

Coeur Historique

Stade Océane

Pressensé

P. Semard

W. Churchill

Gares



Direction
Gares — Port 5555 - Parc du Hode

32 stops

Open route schedule

Gares

W. Churchill

P. Semard

Pressensé

Stade Océane

Coeur Historique

Pl. d'Armes

H. Mehl

Port 4039 - Safran

Port 4545 - Parc des Falaises

Port 4503 - Chevron

Port 4426 - Centre Routier

Port 4700 - Parc des Marais

Port 4599 - Total Raffinage

Port 4863 - Total TRTG

Port 5175 - Lubrizol

Port 5171 - Total Fluides

Port 5162 - Synthomer

Port 5106 - Renault Usine

Port 5188 - Renault Direction

Port 5447 - Canal de Tancarville

Port 5441 - Transalliance

Port 5435 - Manufacture des Tabacs

Port 5588 - Barges Rousses

Port 5566 - Veolia

Route schedule
Gares — Port 5555 - Parc du Hode

Monday 05:35-18:24

Tuesday 05:35-18:24

Wednesday 05:35-18:24

Thursday 05:35-18:24

Friday 05:35-18:24

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gares

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-15-940023628-2000926172


Port 5564 - Baudin Chateauneuf

Port 5531 - Coffea - Kusmi Tea

Port 5521 - DB Schenker Maritime

Port 5515 - XP Log

Port 5548 - Le Havre Groupage

Port 5550 - Geodis - Tramar

Port 5555 - Parc du Hode



Direction
Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST — Gares

30 stops

Open route schedule

Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST

Port 5386 - Colibris

Port 5362 - Sarcelles

Port 5358 - Hesnault

Port 5281 - Sedibex

Port 5056

Port 5053 - Mediaco Logistique

Port 5061 - Sibanye Stillwater

Port 4939 - Stockespace

Port 4934 - Bolloré Logistics

Port 4932 - Prologis

Port 4893 - Buffard Logistique

Port 4979 - Normandie Entrepôts

Port 4991 - Osilub

Port 4777 - Total fournisseurs

Port 4711 - Total Petrochimie

Port 4599 - Total Raffinage

Port 4700 - Parc des Marais

Port 4426 - Centre Routier

Port 4503 - Chevron

Port 4545 - Parc des Falaises

Port 4039 - Safran

H. Mehl

Pl. d'Armes

Coeur Historique

Route schedule
Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST — Gares

Monday 06:02-19:32

Tuesday 06:02-19:32

Wednesday 06:02-19:32

Thursday 06:02-19:32

Friday 06:02-19:32

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-15-940023628-2000926172


Stade Océane

Pressensé

P. Semard

W. Churchill

Gares



Direction
Gares — Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST

30 stops

Open route schedule

Gares

W. Churchill

P. Semard

Pressensé

Stade Océane

Coeur Historique

Pl. d'Armes

H. Mehl

Port 4039 - Safran

Port 4545 - Parc des Falaises

Port 4503 - Chevron

Port 4426 - Centre Routier

Port 4700 - Parc des Marais

Port 4599 - Total Raffinage

Port 4711 - Total Petrochimie

Port 4777 - Total fournisseurs

Port 4991 - Osilub

Port 4979 - Normandie Entrepôts

Port 4893 - Buffard Logistique

Port 4932 - Prologis

Port 4934 - Bolloré Logistics

Port 4939 - Stockespace

Port 5061 - Sibanye Stillwater

Port 5053 - Mediaco Logistique

Port 5056

Route schedule
Gares — Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST

Monday 05:05-18:42

Tuesday 05:05-18:42

Wednesday 05:05-18:42

Thursday 05:05-18:42

Friday 05:05-18:42

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gares

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-15-940023628-2000926172


Port 5281 - Sedibex

Port 5386 - Colibris

Port 5362 - Sarcelles

Port 5358 - Hesnault

Port 5451 - PLPN3 EST

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Havre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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